Protect your engine’s fuel system and optimize
machine performance with these simple precautions.

Bulk fuel filters Engine fuel filters Fuel maintenance
Protect stored fuel from contaminants ~ John Deere fuel filters are matchedto  Improve fuel flow, clean injectors, and
by using John Deere fuel storage tank  your machine to protect fuel system kill microbial growth by using John Deere

filters or Fleetguard® fuel island filters.  components like pumps and injectors.  fuel additives and conditioners.
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FILTERS

Bulk Fuel Storage Filters

Protect your vehicle fuel systems from contamination and damage due to rust, dirt,
bacteria, and water. Compatible with fuels containing up to 10 percent ethanol or
20 percent biodiesel blend.

NUMBER
TY15192
TY15193
TY15677
TY15674
PT6701
PT6702
PMFF216
PMFF5011
PMFF5012
PMFF5013
PMFS1284
PMFS19746
PMFF5474
PMFF5450
PMFS1285
PMFS19742
PMFS19744

The formula for staying in the field longer:

PLUS-50" Il ENGINE OIL
+ JOHN DEERE OIL FILTERS

500 HOURS  BETWEEN

OIL CHANGES

Get great protection with fewer oil changes when you
pair John Deere oil filters with premium Plus-50 Il engine
oil. Specifically designed by John Deere engineers for
John Deere equipment, our maintenance products
defend your machine from harsh conditions and wear,
and provide you with up to 500 hours between drain
intervals. That's twice as long as standard oil!

John Deere Plus-50 Il engine oil and John Deere oil
filters—it’s a winning combination to keep your
equipment in the field longer. See your local John Deere
dealer today.

*500-hour drain interval applies to diesel John Deere engines when the following
criteria are met: 1. Engine is equipped with an extended drain interval oil pan, 2.
Machine operates with Plus-50 Il engine oil, 3. Machine uses a John Deere oil filter,
4. Machine uses only ultra low sulfur diesel fuel.

DESCRIPTION

10-micron fuel-tank filter

Filter element (for TY15192)

15-micron fuel-tank filter, water absorbing
Filter element (for TY15677), water absorbing
Gasket

Replacement Bowl

Replacement filter, spin-on

Replacement filter, spin-on with drain cock
Fuel Filter

Replacement filter, spin-on with drain cock
Fuel Separator Filter

Spin-on Fuel Water Separator Filter

Fuel Filter

Replacement Filter, Spin-on

Fuel Water Separator Filter

Spin-on Fuel Water Separator Filter
Spin-on Fuel Water Separator Filter

See us for pricing.
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Scan this code to view
our Compact Tractor DIY
Maintenance videos
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Take Advantage of
10% off Filter Paks

See us for details.

Maintenance
made easy.

Filter Paks for Compact Tractors

Nearly every filter you need to maintain your compact tractor is in one convenient
package. Keep your tractor running at its peak. Most kits contain an oil filter, air
filter, fuel filter, and hydraulic filter.

NUMBER
LVA21035
LVA21036
LVA21196
LVA21200
LVA21204
LVA21201
LVA23615
LVA21128
LVA21037

LVA21038
LVA21202
LVA21039
LVA21192*
LVA21197*
LVA21193*
LVA21203
LVA21198*
LVA21194*
LVA21199*
LVA21195*

APPLICATION

Filter Pak, 1023E and 1026R Tractors

Filter Pak, 1025R Tractors

Filter Pak, 2210 Tractors

Filter Pak, 2305 Tractors

Filter Pak, 2320 and 2025R Tractors

Filter Pak, 2520, 2720, and 2032R Tractors

Filter Pak, 2032R and 2038R SN-G_000001- Tractors
Filter Pak, 3032E and 3038E SN -610,000 Tractors

Filter Pak, 3032E and 3038E SN 610,000- Tractors
Filter Pak, 3025E

Filter Pak, 3033R, 3039R, and 3046R Tractors
Filter Pak, 3120, 3320, 3520, 3720, 4005, and 4105 Tractors
Filter Pak, 4M and 4R Series Tractors

Filter Pak, 4010 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4100 and 4110 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4115 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4120, 4320, 4520, and 4720 Tractors
Filter Pak, 4200, 4300, and 4400 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4210, 4310, and 4410 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4500, 4600, and 4700 Tractors

Filter Pak, 4510, 4610, and 4710 Tractors

* Fits Hydrostatic Transmissions only, not for PowrReverser™ Transmissions.

LIST
$ 63.54
$ 63.08
$ 59.16
$ 61.44
$140.67
$ 70.52
$130.62
$ 79.30
$146.35

$190.78
$127 24
$202.37
$103.83
$ 65.22
$ 65.54
$132.40
$ 7441
$117.52
$ 7168
$114.78

NOw
$ 57.19
$ 56.79
$ 53.19
$ 55.29
$126.59
$ 63.49
$117.59
$ 71.39
$131.69

$171.69
$114.49
$182.09
$ 93.39
$ 58.69
$ 58.99
$119.19
$ 66.99
$105.79
$ 64.49
$103.29



